
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Date Recorded= 2005; Name= FIRST LENDERS
MORTGAGE CORP;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200504280002
02800

04/28/2005
10:25:43

FIRST
LENDERS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200504280002
02790

200505110002
26600

05/11/2005
12:00:22

FIRST
LENDERS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200505110002
26590

200506100002
83840

06/10/2005
08:44:43

FIRST
LENDERS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200506100002
83830

200506280003
19690

06/28/2005
12:26:44

FIRST
LENDERS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200505110002
26590

200512050006
28670

12/05/2005
02:16:53

FIRST
LENDERS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200512050006
28660

200512070006
33730

12/07/2005
12:34:07

FIRST
LENDERS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200512070006
33720

200507010003
28580

07/01/2005
09:07:28

FIRST
LENDERS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200507010003
28570

200507150003
54780

07/15/2005
01:03:18

FIRST
LENDERS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200507150003
54770

200507280003
78830

07/28/2005
10:09:28

FIRST
LENDERS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200507280003
78820

200508010003
86160

08/01/2005
01:15:30

FIRST
LENDERS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200508010003
86150

200509260004
98590

09/26/2005
09:25:12

FIRST
LENDERS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200509260004
98580

200510110005
29960

10/11/2005
02:28:21

FIRST
LENDERS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200510110005
29950



200510250005
55510

10/25/2005
04:27:35

FIRST
LENDERS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200510250005
55500

200507190003
61740

07/19/2005
03:46:09

FIRST
LENDERS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

AVALANCHE
INVESTMENT
S INC

23 155 200111080004
84591

Lot#:523
Book:23
Pg:155
Sub:FOREST
PARKS 5TH
SECTOR

200507010003
28560

07/01/2005
09:07:26

FIRST
LENDERS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

WELLS
FARGO
FINANCIAL
BANK

Other:SEE
INST


