Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Date Recorded= 2005; Name= FIRST LENDERS MORTGAGE CORP:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200504280002 02800	04/28/2005 10:25:43	FIRST LENDERS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					200504280002 02790	2 ccci puoi
200505110002 26600	05/11/2005 12:00:22	FIRST LENDERS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					200505110002 26590	
200506100002 83840	06/10/2005 08:44:43	FIRST LENDERS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					200506100002 83830	
200506280003 19690	06/28/2005 12:26:44	FIRST LENDERS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					200505110002 26590	
200512050006 28670	12/05/2005 02:16:53	FIRST LENDERS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					200512050006 28660	
200512070006 33730	12/07/2005 12:34:07	FIRST LENDERS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					200512070006 33720	
200507010003 28580	07/01/2005 09:07:28	FIRST LENDERS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					200507010003 28570	
200507150003 54780	07/15/2005 01:03:18	FIRST LENDERS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					200507150003 54770	
200507280003 78830	07/28/2005 10:09:28	FIRST LENDERS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					200507280003 78820	
200508010003 86160	08/01/2005 01:15:30	FIRST LENDERS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					200508010003 86150	
200509260004 98590	09/26/2005 09:25:12	FIRST LENDERS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					200509260004 98580	
200510110005 29960	10/11/2005 02:28:21	FIRST LENDERS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					200510110005 29950	

10/25/2005 04:27:35	FIRST LENDERS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor		MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				200510250005 55500	
07/19/2005 03:46:09	FIRST LENDERS MORTGAGE CORP		FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	AVALANCHE INVESTMENT S INC		23	155	84591	Lot#:523 Book:23 Pg:155 Sub:FOREST PARKS 5TH SECTOR
07/01/2005 09:07:26	FIRST LENDERS MORTGAGE CORP		ON AGREEMENT	WELLS FARGO FINANCIAL BANK					Other:SEE INST